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THE MAPLE LEAFS’ frosh/soph team holds the third- plaoe trophy from the Sllver

Streak Invite at Lake Storey Park in Galesburg

Leafs’ F/S earn hamware

Rizzo finished in 104th in
18:09.

_Christian Booth ran down
The Geneseo boys’ cross 160th place in 19:04, and

By CHRIS STEELE
Republic Sports Editor

country team finished ninth Nathan Carroll finished in .

in the varsity competition, 217th in 19: 05.

but the Maple Leafs grabbed = The Leafs’ Adam Wells

thlrd in the frosh/sophrace at roesed the finish line in

Lake Storey Park, on oggih place in 19:23, and

Sept. 2. S Thackery Newton finished in
Blake Duncan medaled 347th 19:41.

with a 23rd-place finish 10 . Gepeseo’s future was on

lead the way for the Maple display in the frosh/soph race

Leafs in 17:13. with Neo Colter pacing the
The Maple Leafs’ Raymond squad with a ninth place time

Venneberg came in 62nd of 18:05.

place in 18:01, and Andrew The Leafs’ Colby Rapps

crossed the finish ‘hne, in
22nd place in 18:17, and
William Plumley finished in
42nd place in 18:31.

GHS’ Spencer Lmdstrom
came in 65th place in 18: 45,
and Rafe Morrison finished
in 105th in 19:24.

The Leafs’ Ricky Chavez
came in 153rd in 19:43, and
Ky Ariano finished in 205th
place in 20:14.

The Maple Leafs’ next
competition will be at the
Peoria Woodruff Invite at
Detweiller Park, in Peoria, on
Saturday, Sept. 9 at 11 a.m_



SILVER STREAK HARDWARE

Pictured are the members of the 3rd place F/S Team, our 4 Individual Medal Winners: Varsity:
Blake Duncan; F/S: Neo Colter, Colby Rapps, & William Plumley) and some additional teammates.

LEAFS COMPETE AT GALESBURG’S SILVER STREAK INVITATIONAL

On Saturday, September 2nd, the Leafs traveled to Galesburgs Lake Storey Park to participate in
the 42nd annual Silver Streak Cross Country Invitational. The field included feams from:
Abingdon-Avon, Alleman, Dixon, Dunlap, East Peoria, Galesburg, Geneseo, Knoxville, Metamora, Mid-
County (ROWVA-Galva) , Morton, Normal West, Ridgewood Coop, Sterling, United H.S., United
Township, and West Central. The teams were treated to one magnificent early September weather
with a daytime high of 70° and meet temperatures in the low 605. I can recall many years
where the temperature and humidity were extremely oppressive so we were really freated to an
amazing day. -

The Varsity Boys got things going for us at 9:40 a.m. with the “crack” of the starters gun. The
field included several state ranked teams and over 150 runners (not everyone finished.) The elife
lead pack attacked the first mile blowing by the maker well under 5 minufes. The Leafs got out
nicely and were led by Senior Tri-Captain, Blake Duncan, who charged home in 23rd place earning
a prized Varsity Top 30 finisher medal. Next up were: (senior) Raymond Venneberg, (junior)
Andrew Rizzo, (Senior Tri-Captain) Christian Booth and (junior) Nathan Carroll who placed 4l1st,
44th, 63rd, and 64th places respectfully to close out the Maple Leaf feam scoring. Nof far
behind were: (Senior Tri-Captain) Adam Wells (71st), (senior) Thackery Newton (80th), (junior)
Luke Sebastian (82nd), (senior) Austin Heller (130th), and (senior) Chris Hodshire (136th.) The team
placed 9th in the 17 team field (not all feams had complete teams.) It should also be poinfed out
the the team was racing without any of the freshmen or sophomores who were all “held down” to



compete in the F/S race. Every single man ran a season best and showed high levels of the
omnipotent combination of “Passion and Purpose”.

The F/S boys exploded from the starting line at 11:00 a.m. sharp with the Leafs getting out nicely. J
The field was strong and it was inspiring the see the future of our program race so aggressively, :
while vet in control of their efforts. Medals were awarded fo the fop 20 in this race and the

Leafs grabbed three of them with (sophomore) Neo Colter, (sophomore) Colby Rapps, and

(freshman) William Plumley placing 9th, 13th, and 20th respectfully. Next up was (rookie XC
sophomore) Spencer Lindstrom who ran in the top 20 for most of the race before barely falling

out of it placing an impressive 23rd overall. Close behind were (freshman) Rafe Morrison (40th

and bravely battling some stomach issues), (freshman) Ricky Chavez (49th), (sophomore) Ky Ariano
(54th), (sophomore) Nathan Yoder (69th), (freshman) Tanner Burgett (74th), (sophomore) Will

Sammons (75th), (sophomore) Jacob Jorgensen (83rd), and (sophomore) Hayes “Bobby” Murphy

(88th.) The team “shocked” several of the powerhouses by claiming the 3rd place trophy. Great

Job, Men! Keep doing all the “Little Things”. They all add up and will make a HUGE difference in

the long run.



2017 GALESBURG INV.
RESULTS

Date: 9/02/2017

Site:- Lake Story Park in- Galesburg

Racing Distance: 3.00 miles (Course hard and fast over rough ground)

Team Finish:

Varsity: 9th out of 17 teams;

F/S: 3rd out of 17 teams.

TIME |ATHLETE PLACE | RACE |1-MILE| 2-Mile
1 17:19 |Blake Duncan-12 23 VAR 5:32 11:24
2 18:01 [Raymond Venneberg-12 41 VAR 5:47 11:56
3 18:05 [Neo Colter-10 9 F/S 5:36 11:48
4 | 18:09 [Andrew Rizzo-11 44 VAR | 5:50 | 12:10
5 18:17 |Colby Rapps-10 13 F/S 5:37 11:58
6 18:31 [William Plumley-09 20 F/S 6:01 12:28
rd 18:45 |Spencer Lindstrom-10 23 F/S 5:53 12:23
8 19:04 |Christian Booth-12 63 VAR 6:15 12:52
9 19:05 |Nathan Carroll-11 64 VAR 5:49 12:28
10 19:23 |Adam Wells-12 71 VAR 6:13 12:54
11 19:24 |Rafe Morrison-09 40 F/S 6:08 13305
12 19:41 |[Thackery Newton-12 80 VAR 6:11 12:52
13 19:43 |Ricky Chavez-09 49 F/S 6:26 13:19
14 19:51 |Luke Sebastian-11 82 VAR 6:36 13:34
15 20:14 |Ky Ariano-10 54 F/S 6:07 13:09
16 | 21:00 [Nathan Yoder-10 69 F/S 6:08 13:20
17 21:15 |Tanner Burgett-09 74 F/S 6:38 14:13
18 21:20 |Will Sammons-10 75 F/S 6:43 14:20
19 21:57 |Jacob Jorgensen-10 83 F/S 6:54 14:44
20 22:11 |Hayes Murphy-10 88 F/S 6:33 14:22
21 23:55 |Austin Heller-12 130 VAR FoEs ! 14:34
22 25:15 |Chris Hodshire-12 136 VAR 8:05 17:14
DNC |Luke Henkhaus-10 Just Joined

Cade Hornback-10 Just Joined

Dillon King-09 Just Joined

Nathan Lambert-12 Medican

Juan Mejias-Dansbach-11 |Conflict

Ethan Saucedo-10 Just Joined

Brad Smith-11 Conflict |

Kyle State-10 Just Joined

William Venneberg-10 Conflict




2017 GALESBURG INV.

RESULTS

15:15

Varsity Race Leader

VAR

4:53

10:07

16122

F/S Race Leader

F/S

5:15

10:52

Geneseo Spread

1-5: 0:58

1-7: 1:26

1-10: 2:04




Race Date

September 02, 2017

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 (<5)
35 34
36 35
37 36
38 37
39 38
40 (>7)
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45  (>7)
46 43

3141
2629
2821
2858
2963
2714
2665
2723
2623
2826
2964
2661
3149
3025
2713
2633
3094
2976
2961
2767
2721
3148
2892
2736
2716
2877
2717
2654
2880
2955
3034
2972
2753
1813
2875
2968
2632
2662
2618
2982
2910
2671
3022
2905
2975
3074

Name Team Grade
Jake Gebhardt 15 Sterling sr
Spencer Smith 2 Alleman (Rock jr
Dalton Martin 6 East Moline United sr
Mark Skaggs 7 East Peoria sr
Adam Gilbreath-Glaub 11 Metamora o]
Collin Grady 4 Dixon High School jr
Tyler Dunn 3 Normal West sr
Christian Seagren 4 Dixon High School so
Aaron Mickelson 2 Alleman (Rock SO
James Wright 6 East Moline United so
Jacob Gray 11 Metamora ir
Gabe Bush 3 Normal West jr
Isaiah Moorman 15 Sterling jr
Sam Lange 12 Morton High S0
Jonah Fulton 4 Dixon High School sr
Ben Weaver 2 Alleman (Rock jr
Caelin Foley 14 ROWVA-Galva jr
John Rapp 11 Metamora jr
Austin Gale 11 Metamora o)
Dane Tow 5 Dunlap High School jr
Andrew Lohse 4 Dixon High School jr
Mikio Martinez 156 Sterling jr
Blake Duncan 9 Geneseo sr
Cody Anderson 5 Dunlap High School sr
Logan Griswold 4 Dixon High School so
Mark Frenster 8 Galesburg jr
Jacob Heller 4 Dixon High School sr
Nick Baumgardner 3 Normal West sr
John Peterson 8 Galesburg jr
Alex Blackburn 11 Metamora jr
Tyler Timmons 12 Morton High jr
Ryan Meyer 11 Metamora sr
Lincoln Metzger 5 Dunlap High School jr
Freeman Shuemaker 17 West Central
Aaron Burrows 8 Galesburg jr
Frank De Luca 11 Metamora sr
Tony Van de Walle 2 Alleman (Rock SO

Michael Cleary
Brendan Hird

Nick Thelen
Raymond Venneberg
Zaine Losk

Bryan Himmel
Andrew Rizzo

Logan Ramsey
Jordan Francis

shaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

=
O wWOIN

11
13

Normal West
Alleman (Rock
Metamora
Geneseo

Normal West
Morton High
Geneseo
Metamora
Ridgewood Coop

1

sr
jr
jr
sr
sr
sr
jr
jr
S0

Time Pace

16:15.8  5:05/M
15:37.8  5:12/M
15:48.5 5:16/M
15:56.6  5:19/M
16:03.4  5:21/M
16:13.0  5:24/M
16:22.3  5:27/M
16:34.9  5:31/M
16:35.7  5:32/M
16:42.4  5:34/M
16:42.6  5:34/M
16:45.3  5:35/M
16:50.3  5:37/M
16:51.0 5:37/M
16:53.8  5:38/M
17:05.8  5:42/M
17:09.5  5:43/M
17:10.1  5:43/M
17:10.6  5:43/M
17:12.3  5:44/M
17:17.2  5:46/M
17:19.6  5:46/M
17:19.6  5:46/M
17:24.3  5:48/M
17:25.0 5:48/M
17:27.1  5:49/M
17:31.8  5:50/M
17:34.0  5:51/M
17:34.7  5:51/M
17:36.2  5:52/M
17:36.1  5:52/M
17:38.2  5:53/M
17:41.2  5:54/M
17:47.2  5:56/M
17:51.5  5:57/IM
17:53.3  5:58/M
17:566.8  5:59/M
17:57.0  5:59/M
17:57.5  5:59/M
17:68.3  5:59/M
18:01.8  6:00/M
18:04.5 6:.01/M
18:06.1 6:02/M
18:09.2  6:03/M
18:10.2 6:03/M
18:10.4  6:03/M

09/02/2017 10:19:33



Race Date

September 02, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

44
(<95)
45
>7
46
=7
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
>7)
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
>7)
61
62
63
64
65
(<5)
>7)
>7
>7)
=7
66
67
68
>7)
69
>7
70
71
72
=7
>7)
(<5)
73
>7)

3076
2611
3150
2978
2615
2062
3035
2759
2620
2655
2739
2819
3146
2970
3029
2766
2887
2889
2813
3099
2885
2622
2747
3016
2912
2860
2685
3156
2667
2758
2951
2679
3139
2902
2863
2908
3032
3019
3143
2864
3092
2760
2764
2944
2862
2966

Andrew Hand
Andrew Powell
Dillon Nitz

Travis Roe

Pierre Azar
Kaelan Ganson
Jake Turner
Jacob Reick
Ethan Johnson
Dawson Beck
Kyle Brooks
Mason Laud
Ruben Leal

Nick Koval

Garris Radloff
Matt Tomlinson
Christian Booth
Nathan Carroll
Luis Cortes

Nate Peters
Blake Warfield
Dan McLaughlin
Gabby Gavino-Dacosta
Kyle Davis

Adam Wells

Nate Steenbergen
Jacob Tomera
Yovanni Loris-Saavedra
Ryan Gibson
Evan Quinn
Derek Ayers
Brendan Saathoff
Hunter Carrell
Thackery Newton
Donnie Vanwinkle
Luke Sebastian
Jake Scarfe

Levi Fowler
Andrew lvarson
Sam Williams
Isaac Asplund
James Riggen
John Smouse
Cooper Wilt
Daniel Vangunten
Gavin Helms

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Boys
Varsity Boys

Team

13 Ridgewood Coop
1 Abingdon-Avon
15 Sterling

11 Metamora

2 Alleman (Rock
11 Metamora

12 Morton High

Grade
jr
sr
o)
sr
SO
jr
fr

5 Dunlap High School sr

2 Alleman (Rock
3 Normal West

jr
jr

5 Dunlap High School jr

6 East Moline United
15 Sterling

11 Metamora

12 Morton High

sr
jr

sr
sr

5 Dunlap High School sr

9 Geneseo

9 Geneseo

6 East Moline United
14 ROWVA-Galva
Galesburg
Alleman (Rock

o N o

e
N

Morton High
Geneseo
East Peoria
Normal West

w N O

=
(@]

Normal West

o W

11 Metamora
3 Normal West
15 Sterling

9 Geneseo

7 East Peoria
9 Geneseo
12 Morton High
12 Morton High
15 Sterling

7 East Peoria
14 ROWVA-Galva

sr
jr
sr
sr
jr
jr

Dunlap High School sr

o]
sr
jr
jr

United High School jr

Sr

Dunlap High School sr

jr
jr
jr
sr
jr
jr
o)
jr
jr

5 Dunlap High School jr
5 Dunlap High School sr

10 Knoxville
7 East Peoria
11 Metamora

2

Time Pace
18:12.4  6:04/M
18:14.4  6:05/M
18:24.9  6:08/M
18:28.5  6:09/M
18:29.7 6:10/M
18:32.1 6:11/M
18:34.2 6:11/M
18:35.3 6:12/M
18:37.0 6:12/M
18:38.1  6:13/M
18:44.2  6:15/M
18:45.1  6:15/M
18:46.9 6:15/M
18:52.9 6:17/M
18:54.4  6:18/M
19:006  6:20/M
19:04.2  6:21/M
19:05.9 6:22/M
19:06.5 6:22/M
19:09.4 6:23/M
19:10.8  6:23/M
19:14.1  6:25/M
19:21.1 6:27/M
19:22.5  6:27/M
19:23.5  6:28/M
19:24.2  6:28/M
19:25.2  6:28/M
19:294  6:30/M
19:30.5  6:30/M
19:31.6  6:30/M
19:35.8  6:32/M
19:38.7  6:33/M
19:39.9  6:33/M
19:41.6  6:34/M
19:50.5  6:37/M
19:51.1  6:37/M
19:51.7  6:37/M
19:563.5  6:38/M
19:57.7  6:39/M
20:01.0 6:40/M
20:02.2 6:41/M
20:06.5 6:42/M
20:09.6  6:43/M
20:12.3  6:44/M
20:14.0 6:45/M
20:15.7  6:45/M

09/02/2017 10:19:33



Race Date

September 02, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Name

93 (>7)

94 (>7)

95 (>7)

96 74

97 (<5)

98 (>7)

99 (>7)
100 (>7)
101 (>7)
102 75
103 (>7)
104 (>7)
105 76
106 77
107 78
108 79
109 (>7)
110 (> 7)
111 80
112 (>7)
113 (>7)
114 (> 7)
116 (>7)
116 (> 7)
117 81
118 (< 5)
118 82
120 (> 7)
121 83
122 84
123 85
124 (>7)
126 (>7)
126 86
127 (> 7)
128 (< 5)
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 (>7)
132 (>7)
133 (>7)
134 87
135 88
136 (>7)
137 (>7)
138 (>7)

2751
1812
3134
3083
2610
2774
2678
3135
2750
2822
2621
3142
3080
3072
2852
3096
31561
2668
2815
2616
2619
2738
3028
3023
3102
2941
2883
2755
3078
3077
3093
3070
3075
3098
3033
2939
3021
2893
3073
3079
3081
2825
2854
2895
2743
2824

Max Jong
Nathanael Jones
Conner Bland
Evan Sullivan
Hunter Mason
Adrian Zanoria
Lennon Pile
Marquez Brown
Billy Hanley

lvan Poon

Mark McKnight
Miguel Huaracha
Benny Melow
Caden Bowers
Graham Hall
Colton LaGrow
Kadin Wolf
Aidan Guirinck
Haroun Elmizwghi
Noah Blunt

John Huntley
Noah Blascyk
Connor Mulkey
Constatine Janello
Bryce Selman
Evan Link

Matrix Silberer
Michael Palmer
Sam Johnson
Nick Janson
Nathan Cutts
Carrson Anderson
Kameron Gray
Knute Larson
Luke Stidman
Ryan Hillier
Michael Gryl
Austin Heller
Andrew Eberts
Joe Keever
Kollin Poppy
Jason Smith
Brett Lambrich
Chris Hodshire
Brandon Edwards
Ray Rogers

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team

Grade

5 Dunlap High School sr

11
15
13

— A A =N
N oMo o g woa =

Metamora
Sterling
Ridgewood Coop
Abingdon-Avon
Dunlap High School
Normal West
Sterling

Dunlap High School
East Moline United
Alleman (Rock
Sterling
Ridgewood Coop
Ridgewood Coop
East Peoria
ROWVA-Galva
Sterling

Normal West

East Moline United
Alleman (Rock
Alleman (Rock
Dunlap High School
Morton High
Morton High
ROWVA-Galva
Knoxville
Galesburg

Dunlap High School
Ridgewood Coop
Ridgewood Coop
ROWVA-Galva
Ridgewood Coop
Ridgewood Coop
ROWVA-Galva
Morton High
Knoxville

Morton High
Geneseo
Ridgewood Coop
Ridgewood Coop
Ridgewood Coop
East Moline United
East Peoria
Geneseo

jr
jr
jr
fr
sr
jr
jr
sr
sr
fr
jr
fr
o]
sr
sr
jr
jr
jr

Dunlap High School sr

East Moline United
3

jr

Time Pace

20:17.8  6:46/M
20:25.5 6:48/M
20:30.8  6:50/M
20:34.3  6:51/M
20:37.1  6:52/M
20:38.1  6:53/M
20:40.6 6:53/M
20:41.5  6:54/M
20:45.0 6:55/M
20:47.7 6:56/M
20:49.1  6:56/M
20:58.4  6:59/M
21:10.9  7:03/M
21:15.4  7:05/M
21:16.8  7:05/M
21:19.1  7:06/M
21:21.2  7:07/M
21:24.8 7:08/M
21:31.5  T7:10/M
21:32.2  7:11/M
21:34.2  T7:11M
21:38.4  T7:13/IM
21:442  T7:15/M
21:45.3  T7:15/M
21:49.1  T7:16/M
21:52.8 7:17IM
21:66.0 7:19/M
22:03.5 7:21M
22:08.3 7:23IM
22:245  7:28/M
22411 7:34/IM
22:564.4  T7:38/M
22:56.9  7:39/M
22:57.0 7:39/M
23:11.3  7:44/IM
23:30.5  7:50/M
23:50.2  7:57IM
23:55.7 7:58/M
24:252  8:08/M
24:26.2  8:09/M
24:47.7  8:16/M
25:01.2  8:20/M
25:13.2  8:24/M
25:15.1  8:25/M
25:26.1  8:29/M
25:31.2  8:30/M

09/02/2017 10:19:34



Race Date
September 02, 2017

Place Score BibNo Name

139 (>7) 2857 Jerry Randall
140 (>7) 2686 Ethan Varela
141 (>7) 2745 Andrew Fei

142 (>7) 2775 Stone Zhang
143 (>7) 2690 Josiah Wilcoski
144 (>7) 2979 Logan Schmidt
145 (>7) 2811  Jose Alferez

146 (<5) 2609 Jonathan Larson

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team Grade
7 East Peoria sr
3 Normal West ir
5 Dunlap High School sr
5 Dunlap High School jr
3 Normal West ir
11 Metamora jr
6 East Moline United sr
1 Abingdon-Avon so

Time Pace
26:06.3  8:42/M
26:37.6  8:52/M
26:43.7  8:54/M
27:46.2  9:15/M
28:22.0 9:27IM
32:03.2 10:41/M
33:27.1  11:.09/M
33:58.5 11:19/M

09/02/2017 10:19:34



Race Date
September 02,

Bib No

2017

Name

Team -

4 Dixon High School

Team Score (places):75

2714
2723
2713
2721
2716
2717

O oA WN =

Team -

Collin Grady
Christian Seagren
Jonah Fulton
Andrew Lohse
Logan Griswold
Jacob Heller

11 Metamora

Team Score (places):83

2963
2964
2976
2961
2955
2972
2958

~N O s WN -

Team -

2629
2623
2633
2632
2618
2615
2620

~N O g WN =

Team -

Adam Gilbreath-Glaub
Jacob Gray

John Rapp

Austin Gale

Alex Blackburn

Ryan Meyer

Frank De Luca

Silver Streak XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Varsity Boys

ir
SO
sr
ir
o]
sr

o)
jr
jr
SO
jr
sr
sr

2 Alleman (Rock Island)
Team Score (places):101

Spencer Smith
Aaron Mickelson
Ben Weaver

Tony Van de Walle
Brendan Hird
Pierre Azar

Ethan Johnson

3 Normal West

Team Score (places): 124

2665
2661
2654
2662
2671
2655
2685

~N O s W N -

Tyler Dunn

Gabe Bush

Nick Baumgardner
Michael Cleary
Zaine Losk
Dawson Beck
Jacob Tomera

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

jr
S0
jr
o)
jr
o}
jr

sr
jr

sr
sr
sr
jr
jr

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 16:52.8

16:13.0
16:34.9
16:53.8
17:17.2
17:25.0
17:31.8

16:13.0 0:00.0
32:47.9 0:21.9
49:41.8 0:40.8
1:06:59.1 1:04.1
1:24:24 1 1:11.9
1:41:55.9 1:18.7

Average Time: 16:56.4

16:03.4
16:42.6
17:10.1
17:10.6
17:356.2
17:38.2
17:53.3

16:03.4 0:00.0
32:46.1 0:39.2
49:56.3 1:06.7
1:07:06.9 1:07.1
1:24:42 1 1:31.8
1:42:20.4 1:34.8
2:00:13.8 1:49.9

Average Time: 17:02.7

15:37.8
16:35.7
17:05.8
17:56.8
17:57.5
18:29.7
18:37.0

15:37.8 0:00.0
32:13.5 0:57.9
49:19.3 1:28.0
1:07:16.1 2:18.9
1:25:13.7 2:19.7
1:43:43.4 2:51.9
2:02:20.5 2:59.2

Average Time: 17:20.6

16:22.3
16:45.3
17:34.0
17:57.0
18:04.5
18:38.1

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
6 6
8 14
15 29
21 50
25 75
(27) (102)
Finish Position- 2
5 5
11 16
18 34
19 53
30 83
(32) (115)
(35) (150)
Finish Position- 3
2 2
9 11
16 27
36 63
38 101
(46) (147)
(49) (196)
Finish Position- 4
7 7
12 19
28 47
37 84
40 124
(50) (174)
(65) (239)

19:25.2

16:22.3 0:00.0
33:07.6 0:23.0
50:41.7 1:11.7
1:08:38.8 1:34.7
1:26:43.3 1:42.2
1:45:21.4 2:15.7
2:04:46.7 3:02.9

09/02/2017 10:21:32



Silver Streak XC Invite

Race Date
September 02, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 15 Sierling Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 134 Average Time: 17:19.5
1 3141 Jake Gebhardt sr 1 1 15:15.8 15:15.8 0:00.0
2 3149 Isaiah Moorman jr 13 14 16:50.3 32:06.1 1:34.4
3 3148 Mikio Martinez jr 22 36 17:19.6 49:25.8 2:03.7
4 3150 Dillon Nitz o) 45 81 18:24.9  1:07:50.7 3:09.1
5 3146 Ruben Leal jr 53 134 18:46.9  1:26:37.7 3:31.0
6 3139 Hunter Carrell jr (66) (200) 19:39.9 1:46:17.6 4:24.0
7 3143 Andrew lvarson jr (70) (270) 19:57.7  2:06:15.3 4:41.8
Team - 5 Dunlap High School Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):176 Average Time: 17:55.5
1 2767 Dane Tow jr 20 20 17:12.3 17:12.3 0:00.0
2 2736 Cody Anderson sr 24 . 44 17:24.3 34:36.7 0:11.9
3 2753 Lincoln Metzger jr 33 77 17:41.2 52:17.9 0:28.8
4 2759 Jacob Reick sr 48 125 18:35.3  1:10:53.3 1:22.9
5 2739 Kyle Brooks jr 51 176 18:44.2  1:29:37.5 1:31.8
6 2766 Matt Tomlinson sr (55) (231) 19:00.6  1:48:38.2 1:48.3
7 2747 Gabby Gavino-Dacosta sr (61) (292) 19:21.1  2:07:59.4 2:08.8
Team - 12 Morton High School Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):187 Average Time: 18:00.4
1 3025 SamlLange S0 14 14 16:51.0 16:51.0 0:00.0
2 3034 Tyler Timmons jr 31 45 17:36.1 34:27.1 0:45.1
3 3022 Bryan Himmel sr 41 86 18:06.1 52:33.3 1:15.1
4 3035 Jake Turner fr 47 133 18:34.2  1:11:07.5 1:43.1
5 3029 Garris Radloff sr 54 187 18:54.4  1:30:01.9 2:03.4
6 3016 Kyle Davis SO (62) (249) 19:22.5  1:49:24.5 2:31.5
7 3032 Jake Scarfe SO (69) (318) 19:561.7  2:09:16.2 3:00.6
Team- 6 East Moline United Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):198 Average Time: 18:14.0
1 2821 Dalton Martin sr 3 3 15:48.5 15:48.5 0:00.0
2 2826 James Wright o] 10 13 16:42.4 32:31.0 0:53.8
3 2819 Mason Laud sr 52 65 18:45.1 51:16.2 2:56.5
4 2813 Luis Cortes sr 58 123 19:06.5 1:10:22.7 3:17.9
5 2822 Ivan Poon sr 75 . 198 20:47.7  1:31:10.4 4:59.1
6 2815 Haroun Elmizwghi jr (80) (278) 21:31.5  1:562:41.9 5:42.9
7 2825 Jason Smith sr (87) (365) 25:01.2  2:17:43.1 9:12.6
ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 2 09/02/2017 10:21:32



Race Date

September 02, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

9 Geneseo

Team Score (places):217

2892
2910
2905
2887
2889
2912
2002

~N OO oA WN -

Team -

Blake Duncan
Raymond Venneberg
Andrew Rizzo
Christian Booth
Nathan Carroll

Adam Wells
Thackery Newton

8 Galesburg

Team Score (places):231

2877
2880
2875
2885
2883

a b w N =

Team -

Mark Frenster
John Peterson
Aaron Burrows
Blake Warfield
Matrix Silberer

7 East Peoria

Team Score (places):280

2858
2860
2863
2864
2862
2852
2854

~N O oA WN -

Team -

3094
3099
3092
3096
3102
3093
3098

~NOoO o WN -

Mark Skaggs
Nate Steenbergen
Donnie Vanwinkle
Sam Williams
Daniel Vangunten
Graham Hall

Brett Lambrich

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Place

sr
sr
jr

sr
jr

sr
sr

jr
jr
jr
jr
jr

sr
jr
jr
jr
jr
ST
jr

23
39
42
56
57

(63)

(67)

26
29
34
60
82

4
64
68
71
73

(78)

(88)

14 ROWVA-Galva (Mid-County)
Team Score (places):308

Caelin Foley
Nate Peters
Isaac Asplund
Colton LaGrow
Bryce Selman
Nathan Cultts
Knute Larson.

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

jr
sr
jr
sr
jr
sr
sr

17
59
72
79
81

(85)

(86)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:20.1

23
62
104
160
247
(280)
(347)

17:19.6
18:01.8
18:09.2
19:04.2
19:05.9
19:23.5
19:41.6

Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 18:48.0

26
55
89
149
231

17:27 1
17:34.7
17:61.5
19:10.8
21:56.0

Finfsh Position - 11
Average Time: 19:05.3

4

68
136
207
280
(358)
(446)

15:56.6
19:24.2
19:50.5
20:01.0
20:14.0
21:16.8
25:13.2

Finish Position- 12
Average Time: 19:53.9

17
76
148
297
308
(393)
(479)

17:09.5
19:09.4
20:02.2
21:19.1
21:49.1
22:41.1
22:57.0

17:19.6
35:21.4
53:30.6
1:12:34.8
1:31:40.8
1:51:.04.4
2:10:46.0

17:27.1
35:01.8
52:53.3
1:12:04.1
1:34:00.2

15:56.6
35:20.9
55:11.4
1:16:12.5
1:35:26.5
1:56:43.4
2:21:56.6

17:09.5
36:18.9
56:21.2
1:17:40.3
1:39:29.5
2:02:10.6
2:25:07.6.

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:42.1
0:49.5
1:44.5
1:46.3
2:03.9
2:21.9

0:00.0
0:07.6
0:24.4
1:43.7
4:28.9

0:00.0
3:27.5
3:53.8
4:04.3
4:17.3
5:20.2
9:16.5

0:00.0
1:59.9
2:52.7
4:09.6
4:39.6
5:31.6
5:47.5

09/02/2017 10:21:33



Race Date
September 02, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 13 Ridgewood Coop
Team Score (places):314

3074 Jordan Francis
3076 Andrew Hand
3083 Evan Sullivan
3080 Benny Melow
3072 Caden Bowers
3078 Sam Johnson
3077 Nick Janson

~N O g b WwN =

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Place

o)
jr
jr
fr
SO
sr
fr

Team- 1 Abingdon-Avon High

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2611 Andrew Powell
2 2610 Hunter Mason
3 2609 Jonathan Larson

Team - 10 Knoxville
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 2944 Cooper Wilt

2 2941 Evan Link
3 2939 Ryan Hillier

sr
fr
SO

jr
jr
jr

Team - 16 United High School

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3156 Yovanni Loris-Saavedra

Team - 17 West Central
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1813 Freeman Shuemaker

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

jr

43
44
74
76
77

(83)

(84)

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

(@]

(&)]

Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 13

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:52.7

43 18:10.4
87 18:12.4
161 20:34.3

237 21:10.9
314 21:15.4
(397) 22:08.3
(481) 22:24.5

Finish Position - Inc.

18:10.4
36:22.8
56:57.2
1:18:08.2
1:39:23.7
2:01:32.0
2:23:56.6

Average Time:

18:14.4
20:371
33:58.5

Finish Position - Inc.

18:14.4
‘38:51.5
1:12:50.1

Average Time:

20:12.3
21:52.8
23:30.5

Finish Position - Inc.

20:12.3
42:05.2
1:05:35.7

Average Time:

19:29.4

Finish Position - Inc.

19:29.4

Average Time:

17:47.2

17:47.2

09/02/2017 10:21:33

0:00.0
0:02.0
2:23.9
3:00.5
3:05.0
3:57.8
4:14 .1

0:00.0
2:22.6
15:44 1

0:00.0
1:40.4
3:18.1

0:00.0

0:00.0

(



Silver Streak XC Invite

Race Date
September 02, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
F/S Boys

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 2689  Charlie Wetzel 3 Normal West SO 16:22.5  5:27/M
2 2 2850  Tyler Billingsley 7 East Peoria o] 16:55.4  5:38/M
3 3 2712  Brock Drengenberg 4 Dixon High School fr 17:22.4  547/M
4 4 2861 Keaton Vandel 7 East Peoria fr 17:23.0  5:48/M
5 5 2973  lan O'Laughlin 11 Metamora fr 17:37.4  5:52/M
6 6 2967  Evan Johnson 11 Metamora fr 17:38.8  5:53/M
7 7 2715  Cadyn Grafton 4 Dixon High School  fr 17:55.4  5:58/M
8 8 2874  Alex Buchen 8 Galesburg fr 18:03.3  6:01/M
9 9 2891 Neo Colter 9 Geneseo o] 18:05.6  6:02/M
10 10 2882  Jared Shipp 8 Galesburg o] 18:11.0  6:04/M
11 11 2627  Diego Portillo 2 Alleman (Rock fr 18:11.9  6:04/M
12 12 2937  Christian Hensley 10 Knoxville SO 18:15.8  6:05/M
13 13 2904 Colby Rapps 9 Geneseo S0 18:17.9  6:06/M
14 14 2969  Aaron Klobnak 11 Metamora o) 18:20.0 6:07/M
15 15 2965  Keegan Hartnett 11 Metamora SO 18:22.1  6:07/M
16 16 2876  Ben Cermak 8 Galesburg SO 18:22.4  6:07/M
17 17 2660 Elijah Bush 3 Normal West fr 18:23.2  6:08/M
18 18 2855  Kolby Miller 7 East Peoria o) 18:24.9  6:08/M
19 19 2684  Grayson Talaski 3 Normal West fr 18:30.3  6:10/M
20 20 2903  William Plumley 9 Geneseo fr 18:31.3  6:10/M
21 21 3137  Javon Bruce 15 Sterling fr 18:356.8 6:12/M
22 22 2823 Ben Rhodes 6 East Moline United so 18:45.0 6:15/M
23 23 2898  Spencer Lindstrom 9 Geneseo o] 18:45.2  6:15/M
24 24 2664  Sean Daugherty 3 Normal West fr 18:46.4 6:15/M
25 25 2737  Elijah Blascyk 5 Dunlap High School fr 18:55.1  6:18/M
26 26 2938 Dawson Hensley 10 Knoxville fr 18:55.2  6:18/M
27 27 2676  Josh Perry 3 Normal West fr 18:56.2  6:19/M
28 28 2849  Caleb Alt 7 East Peoria o] 18:56.3  6:19/M
29 29 2656  Logan Beck 3 Normal West fr 18:57.0 6:19/M
30 30 2742  Gavin Dean 5 Dunlap High School fr 18:58.0 6:19/M
31 31 2952  Colton Barb 11 Metamora fr 19:01.9 6:20/M
32 32 2691 Miles Win 3 Normal West fr 19:05.9 6:22/M
33 33 2773  Aidan Wyman 5 Dunlap High School so 19:11.8 6:24/M
34 34 2624  Gage Mowry 2 Alleman (Rock fr 19:13.7  6:24/M
35 35 3036 Brody Zobrist 12 Morton High fr 19:14.3  6:25/M
36 36 3144 Sam Janssen 15 Sterling o) 19:16.8  6:25/M
37 37 2617  Owen Connolly 2 Alleman (Rock fr 19:19.1  6:26/M
38 38 2757  Will Pressler 5 Dunlap High School fr 19:22.9  6:27/M
39 39 2878 Ryan Nash 8 Galesburg fr 19:246 6:28/M
40 40 2900 Rafe Morrison 9 Geneseo fr 19:24.8 6:28/M
41 41 2771 Adam Welsh 5 Dunlap High School fr 19:26.1  6:29/M
42 42 3026  Tyson Martin 12 Morton High fr 19:27.4  6:29/M
43 43 2984  Cade Ward 11" Metamora fr 19:2856  6:29/M
44 44 2720  Dominic Lazano 4 Dixon High School  fr 19:29.6  6:30/M
45 45 3136 Sam Brown 15 Sterling fr 19:33.1  6:31/M
46 46 2631 Michael Turner 2 Alleman (Rock fr 19:40.9 6:33/M

Shazam Racing ShaZam Racing 1 09/02/2017 11:32:15



Race Daie

September 02, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Name

47 47
48 (>7)
49 48
50 (>7)
51 49
52 50
53 51
54 52
55 53
56 54
57 (>7)
58 (>7)
59 (>7)
60 (<5)
61 55
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 56
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 57
68 58
69 (>7)
70 59
71 60
72 (>7)
73 (>7)
74 (>7)
75 (>7)
76 (>7)
77 61
78 (>7)
79 (=7)
80 (>7)
81 62
82 (>7)
83 (>7)
84 (>7)
85 63
86 64
87 65
88 (>7)
89 (>7)
90 (>7)
91 (=>7)
92 66

2977
2658
2890
2960
2942
2718
2940
2886
2724
2763
2950
2054
2680
3097
2722
2653
2666
3031
2677
2980
2856
2881
2913
2625
2749
2765
2674
2888
2906
2659
2853
2772
2657
2748
3145
2762
2896
2067
2820
2943
2812
2901
2769
2682
2663
3020

Matthew Roberts
Michael Betancourt
Ricky Chavez
David Fitzgibbons
Lucas McGuire
Aidan Johnson
Jake Johnson

Ky Ariano
Thomas Sitter
Aayush Shah
Bowie Adams
Brad Billerbeck
Logan Saufley
Cal Larson

Isaac Rollinger
Ben Baumgardner
Austin Feaman
Matthew Saunders
Gerrick Phelps
Brady Schroff
Isaac Nelson
Henri Reno
Nathan Yoder
John Nonemmann
Ethan Guidry

Kurt Snowden
Noah Moss
Tanner Burgett
Will Sammons
Grayson Bittner
Jacob Higgins
Mark Worsley
Kyle Belkowski
Alex Griffin

Ben Larkey
Aasav Shah
Jacob Jorgensen
Nathan Bucci
Bryce Lutz

Sam Wilder

Elijah Bohnstenger
Hayes Murphy
Ryan Vandewiele
Justin Smith
Cade Crader
Kelan Grimm

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
F/S Boys

Team

Metamora

Normal West
Geneseo
Metamora
Knoxville

Dixon High School
Knoxville

Geneseo

Dixon High School
Dunlap High School
Metamora
Metamora

Normal West
ROWVA-Galva
Dixon High School
Normal West
Normal West
Morton High
Normal West
Metamora

East Peoria
Galeshurg
Geneseo
Alleman (Rock
Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
Normal West
Geneseo

Geneseo

Normal West

East Peoria

Dunlap High School
Normal West
Dunlap High School
Sterling

Dunlap High School
Geneseo
Metamora

East Moline United
Knoxville

East Moline United
Geneseo

Dunlap High School
Normal West
Normal West
Morton High

2

Grade

Time Pace
19:41.3  6:34/M
19:41.8  6:34/M
19:43.2  6:34/M
19:563.0 6:38/M
19:567.2  6:39/M
20:06.4  6:42/M
20:09.8 6:43/M
20:14.6  6:45/M
20:156  6:45/M
20:16.4  6:45/M
20:17.9  6:46/M
20:19.3  6:46/M
20:23.1  6:48/M
20:27.8  6:49/M
20:33.3 6:51/M
20:35.6  6:52/M
20:37.8  6:52/M
20:43.6  6:54/M
20:46.0 6:55/M
20:47.5 6:56/M
20:49.5 6:56/M
20:50.2  6:57/M
21:00.9  7:00/M
21:07.1  7:02/M
21:08.8  7:03/M
21:12.3  7:04/M
21:149  7:.05/M
21:16.3  7:05/M
21:20.0 7:07/M
21:20.1  7.07/M
21:22.0 7:07/M
21:242  7:08/M
21:27.4  7:09/M
21:31.6  7:10/M
21:344  711M
21:50.5  7:17IM
21:57.2  7:19/M
21:59.7  7:20/M
22:01.2  7:20/M
22:01.8  7:20/M
22:10.0 7:23/M
22:11.8  7:24/M
22:15.9  7:25/M
22:19.5  7:26/M
22:26.4  7:29/IM
22:32.5 7:31/M

09/02/2017 11:32:15



Silver Streak XC Invite

Race Date
September 02, 2017 . Overall Finish List
Boys
F/S Boys

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace

93 67 2810 Rashid Adam 6 East Moline United so 22:41.7  7:34/M

94 68 2719 Roman Kozak 4 Dixon High School fr 22:44.4  T7:35/M

95 (>7) 2768 Mark Vandewiele 5 Dunlap High School fr 22:59.3  7:40/M

96 69 3017 Andy DelaCruz 12 Morton High fr 23:15.7  7:45/M

97 70 3147  Kevin Lemus 16 Sterling fr 23:29.1 7:50/M

98 (>7) 2953  Kyle Barker 11 Metamora S0 23:38.8  7:53/M

99 (<5) 3101 Isaac Robinson 14 ROWVA-Galva o] 23:40.5 7:53/M
100 71 2634  Joe Weaver 2 Alleman (Rock fr 23:50.8  7:57/M
101 (>7) 2670  Matthew Lizakowski 3 Normal West S0 23:51.3  7:57IM
102 72 3027  Zach Mihelic 12 Morton High SO 23:54.9  7:58/M
103 (>7) 2675  Joey Natoli 3 Normal West SO 23:56.6  7:59/M
104 (>7) 2959  Eric Fike 11 Metamora fr 25:34.4  8:31/IM
106 (>7) 2761 Parker Scott 5 Dunlap High School fr 25446  8:35/M
106 (>7) 2687  Luke Varela 3 Normal West fr 25:51.0 8:37/M
107 (>7) 2744  Nic Fauth 5 Dunlap High School fr 26:30.8  8:50/M
108 73 2814  Ethan Dobbels 6 East Moline United fr 26:31.1  8:50/M
109 (>7) 2983  Nick Tiezzi 11 Metamora fr 26:41.8  8:54/M
110 (>7) 2752 Nico Kolettis 5 Dunlap High School fr 26:49.9  8:56/M
111 (< 5) 3091 Eli Asplund 14 ROWVA-Galva fr 27:16.0 9:05/M
112 74 2626  Alejandro Pena 2 Alleman (Rock SO 27:25.8  9:08/M
113 75 2879  David Pepple 8 Galesburg fr 30:56.6 10:19/M

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 3 09/02/2017 11:32:15



Race Date

September 02, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

11 NMetamora

Team Score (places):71

2973
2967
2969
2965
2952
2984
2977

N oA, WN -

Team -

lan O'Laughlin
Evan Johnson
Aaron Klobnak
Keegan Hartnett
Colton Barb
Cade Ward
Matthew Roberts

3 Normal West

Team Score (places):838

2689
2660
2684
2664
2676
2656
2691

~NOoO o WON -

Team -

Charlie Wetzel
Elijah Bush
Grayson Talaski
Sean Daugherty
Josh Perry
Logan Beck
Miles Win

9 Geneseo

Team Score (places):105

2891
2904
2903
2898
2900
2890
2886

~NOoO s WON =

Team -

Neo Colter

Colby Rapps
William Plumley
Spencer Lindstrom
Rafe Morrison
Ricky Chavez

Ky Ariano

7 East Peoria

Team Score (places):109

2850
2861
2855
2849
2856
2853

o orh WN =

Tyler Billingsley
Keaton Vandel
Kolby Miller
Caleb Alt

Isaac Nelson
Jacob Higgins

Shazam Racing ShaZam Racing

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 18:12.0

17:37.4 0:00.0
35:16.3 0:01.3
53:36.3 0:42.5
1:11:58.4 0:44.6
1:31:00.3 1:24.4
1:50:28.8 1:51.0
2:10:10.2 2:03.8

Average Time: 18:11.7

16:22.5 0:00.0
34:45.7 2:00.7
53:16.1 2:07.8
1:12:02.5 2:23.9
1:30:58.7 2:33.6
1:49:55.8 2:34.5
2:09:01.7 2:43.4

Average Time: 18:37.0

18:05.6 0:00.0
36:23.6 0:12.3
54:54.9 0:25.6
1:13:40.2 0:39.6
1:33:05.0 1:19.2
1:562:48.3 1:37.6
2:13:02.9 2:08.9

Average Time: 18:29.8

Boys
F/S Boys
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time
Finish Position- 1
fr 5 5 17:37.4
fr 6 11 17:38.8
so 14 25 18:20.0
o) 15 40 18:22.1
fr 31 71 19:01.9
fr (43) (114) 19:28.5
fr 47) (161) 19:41.3
Finish Position- 2
(o] 1 1 16:22.5
fr 17 18 18:23.2
fr 19 37 18:30.3
fr 24 61 18:46.4
fr 27 88 18:56.2
fr (29) (117) 18:57.0
fr (32) (149) 19:05.9
Finish Position- 3
SO 9 9 18:05.6
o) 13 22 18:17.9
fr 20 42 18:31.3
SO 23 65 18:45.2
fr 40 105 19:24.8
fr (48) (153) 19:43.2
o) (52) (205) 20:14.6
Finish Position- 4
o) 2 2 16:55.4
fr 4 6 17:23.0
(o) 18 24 18:24.9
o) 28 52 18:56.3
S0 57 109 20:49.5
o) (61) (170) 21:22.0

16:55.4 0:00.0
34:18.5 0:27.5
52:43.5 1:29.5
1:11:39.8 2:00.8
1:32:29.3 3:54.0
1:63:51.4 4:26.5

09/02/2017 11:33:43



Silver Streak XC Invite

Race Date
September 02, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
F/S Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 8 Galesburg Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):131 Average Time: 18:58.3
1 2874 Alex Buchen fr 8 8 18:03.3 18:03.3 0:00.0
2 2882 Jared Shipp SO 10 18 18:11.0 36:14.4 0:07.7
3 2876 Ben Cermak SO 16 34 18:22.4 54:36.8 0:19.1
4 2878 Ryan Nash fr 39 73 19:24.6  1:14:01.5 1:21.3
5 2881 Henri Reno fr 58 131 20:50.2  1:34:51.8 2:46.9
6 2879 David Pepple fr (75) (206) 30:56.6  2:05:48.4 12:63.2
Team - 4 Dixon High School Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):157 Average Time: 19:01.9
1 2712 Brock Drengenberg fr 3 3 T7:22.4 17:22.4 0:00.0
2 2715 Cadyn Grafton fr 7 10 17:55.4 35:17.9 0:33.0
3 2720 Dominic Lazano fr 44 54 19:29.6 54:47.6 2:07.2
4 2718 Aidan Johnson SO 50 104 20:06.4  1:14:54.0 2:43.9
5 2724 Thomas Sitter SO 53 167 20:15.6  1:35:09.6 2:53.1
6 2722 Isaac Rollinger fr (55) (212) 20:33.3  1:55:43.0 3:10.9
7 2719 Roman Kozak fr (68) (280) 22:44.4  2:18:27.5 5:21.9
Team - 5 Dunlap High School Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 19:10.8
1 2737 Eljjah Blascyk fr 25 25 18:55.1 18:65.1 0:00.0
2 2742 Gavin Dean fr 30 55 18:58.0 37:563.2 0:02.8
3 2773 Aidan Wyman SO 33 88 19:11.8 57:05.1 0:16.6
4 2757 Will Pressler fr 38 126 19:229  1:16:28.0 0:27.7
5 2771 Adam Welsh fr 41 167 19:26.1  1:35:54.2 0:30.9
6 2763 Aayush Shah fr (54) (221) 20:16.4  1:56:10.6 1:21.2
7 2749 Ethan Guidry fr (60) (281) 21:08.8 2:17:19.4 2:13.6
Team - 2 Alleman (Rock Island) | Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 187 Average Time: 19:30.5
1 2627 Diego Portillo fr 1 11 18:11.9 18:11.9 0:00.0
2 2624 Gage Mowry fr 34 45 19:13.7 37:25.6 1:01.8
3 2617 Owen Connolly fr 37 82 19:19.1 56:44.7 1:07.2
4 2631 Michael Turner fr 46 128 19:40.9 1:16:25.7 1:29.0
5 2625 John Nonemmann fr 59 187 21:07.1  1:37:32.9 2:55.2
6 - 2634 Joe Weaver fr (71) (258) . 23:50.8 2:01:23.7 5:38.8
7 2626 Alejandro Pena SO (74) (332) 27:25.8  2:28:49.6 9:13.9
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Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 02, 2017

Boys
F/S Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Knoxville Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):202 Average Time: 19:52.0
1 2937 Christian Hensley SO 12 12 18:15.8 18:15.8 0:00.0
2 2938 Dawson Hensley fr 26 38 18:55.2 37:11.1 0:39.4
3 2942 Lucas McGuire so 49 87 19:57.2 57.08.4 1:41.4
4 2940 Jake Johnson o) 51 138 20:09.8 1:17:18.2 1:53.9
5 2943 Sam Wilder SO 64 202 22:01.8 1:39:20.0 3:45.9
Team - 15 Sterling Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):234 Average Time: 20:29.8
1 3137 Javon Bruce fr 21 21 18:35.8 18:35.8 0:00.0
2 3144 Sam Janssen o) 36 57 19:16.8 37:52.6 0:41.0
3 3136 Sam Brown fr 45 102 19:33.1 57:25.8 0:57.3
4 3145 Ben Larkey fr 62 164 21:34.4  1:19:00.3 2:58.6
5 3147 Kevin Lemus fr 70 234 23:29.1 1:42:29.4 4:53.3
Team - 12 Morton High School Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):268 Average Time: 21:02.7
1 3036 Brody Zobrist fr 35 35 19:14.3 19:14.3 0:00.0
2 3026 Tyson Martin fr 42 77 19:27.4 38:41.7 0:13.0
3 3031 Matthew Saunders fr 56 133 20:43.6 59:25.3 1:29.2
4 3020 Kelan Grimm so 66 199 22:32.5 1:21:57.9 3:18.2
5 3017 Andy DelaCruz fr 69 268 23:15.7  1:45:13.7 4:01.4
6 3027 Zach Mihelic o) (72) (340) 23:54.9  2:09:08.7 4:40.6
Team - 6 East Moline United _ Finish Position- 12
Team Score (places):290 Average Time: 22:25.8
1 2823 Ben Rhodes SO 22 22 18:45.0 18:45.0 0:00.0
2 2820 Bryce Lutz fr 63 85 22:01.2 40:46.2 3:16.1
3 2812 Elijah Bohnstenger SO 65 150 22:10.0  1:02:56.3 3:24.9
4 2810 Rashid Adam o) 67 217 22:417  1:25:38.0 3:56.6
5 2814 Ethan Dobbels fr 73 290 26:31.1 1:52:09.2 7:46.1
Team - 14 ROWVA-Galva (Mid-County) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3097 Cal Larson SO Less Than 5 20:27.8 20:27.8 0:00.0
2 3101 Isaac Robinson SO Less Than 5 23:40.5 44:08.3 3:12.7
3 3091 EliAsplund fr Less Than 5 27:16.0 1:11:24.4 6:48.2

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

09/02/2017 11:33:44



